Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report
Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)
1st Quarter, 2021

January 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as % Non-Marketable Limit Other Orders as % of
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders

Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Net Payment Paid/

directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for Received for Received for Non- Received for Non- Paid/Received for Received for Other
Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Marketable Limit Other Orders(cents per

Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) Orders(cents per Orders(USD) hundred shares)
Orders(USD) hundred shares) hundred shares)

CPEX 78.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -3.825000000 -0.1844

CSFB 17.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 -104.693067000 -10.9565

IEXG 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000

RAJA 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000 0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021
January 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Other Orders as % of

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Non-Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non-
directed Order | Directed

Marketable Non-
Limit Orders | Marketable

Net Payment

Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for

Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/

Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)
CPEX 68.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
CSFB 20.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
IEXG 5.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
RAJA 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

hundred shares)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

hundred shares)
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

-19.943000000

-368.137662000

-23.001300000

0.000000000

-0.1175

-12.2018

-9.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

February 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders

Marketable Limit Orders as %
of Non-Directed Orders

Non-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

Other Orders as % of
Non-Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non-
directed Order | Directed

Marketable Non-
Limit Orders | Marketable

Net Payment
Paid/Received

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Market

Net Payment Paid/
Received for

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)
CPEX 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
CSFB 3.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
IEXG 1.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
RAJA 25.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

-4.300200000
-94.879600000
0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

-0.1166
-14.0542
0.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021
February 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit Other Orders as % of

Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders
Directed Orders
100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/

directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)

CPEX 63.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

CSFB 9.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

IEXG 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

RAJA 23.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

hundred shares)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

hundred shares)
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

-85.547400000

-277.956781000

-13.421700000

0.000000000

-0.2865

-9.9985

-9.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

March 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of
of All Orders Non-Directed Orders

Marketable Limit Orders as %
of Non-Directed Orders

Non-Marketable Limit
Orders as % of Non-
Directed Orders

Other Orders as % of
Non-Directed Orders

Venues

Venue - Non- Non-
directed Order | Directed

Marketable Non-
Limit Orders | Marketable

Net Payment
Paid/Received

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Market

Net Payment Paid/
Received for

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)
CPEX 45.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
CSFB 23.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
IEXG 0.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000
RAJA 29.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

-1.189800000
-140.606000000
0.000000000

0.000000000

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

-0.0281
-9.2552
0.0000

0.0000



Held NMS Stocks and Options Order Routing Public Report

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021
March 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % | Market Orders as % of | Marketable Limit Orders as %

-Marketable Limit Other Orders as % of

Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment Paid/

Received for Non-

Marketable Limit
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Non-
Marketable Limit
Orders(cents per

Net Payment
Paid/Received for
Other
Orders(USD)

Net Payment Paid/
Received for Other
Orders(cents per
hundred shares)

of All Orders Non-Directed Orders of Non-Directed Orders Orders as % of Non- Non-Directed Orders
Directed Orders
100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Venues

Venue - Non- Non- Marketable Non- Net Payment Net Payment Paid/ | Net Payment Paid/ Net Payment Paid/

directed Order | Directed Limit Orders | Marketable Paid/Received | Received for Market Received for

Flow Orders (%) (%) Limit for Orders(cents per Marketable Limit
Orders (%) Market hundred shares) Orders(USD)
Orders(USD)

CPEX 47.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

CSFB 29.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

IEXG 2.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

RAJA 20.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.000000000 0.0000 0.000000000

hundred shares)

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

0.000000000

hundred shares)
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

-68.566000000

-539.507800000

-2.700000000

0.000000000

-0.3394

-9.9269

-9.0000

0.0000





