Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

January 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)	Market Orders (%)	Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	78.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-3.825000000	-0.1844
CSFB	17.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-104.693067000	-10.9565
IEXG	1.36	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000
RAJA	3.25	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

January 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	68.29	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-19.943000000	-0.1175
CSFB	20.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-368.137662000	-12.2018
IEXG	5.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-23.001300000	-9.0000
RAJA	5.95	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

February 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-4.300200000	-0.1166
CSFB	3.22	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-94.879600000	-14.0542
IEXG	1.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000
RAJA	25.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

February 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	63.12	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-85.547400000	-0.2865
CSFB	9.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-277.956781000	-9.9985
IEXG	3.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-13.421700000	-9.0000
RAJA	23.72	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

March 2021

S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow	Non- Directed Orders (%)		Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)		Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	45.37	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-1.189800000	-0.0281
CSFB	23.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-140.606000000	-9.2552
IEXG	0.98	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000
RAJA	29.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000

Generated on Friday April 02, 2021 00:31:10 GMT-04:00 (Eastern Daylight Time)

1st Quarter, 2021

March 2021

Non-S&P 500 Stocks

Summary

Non-Directed Orders as % of All Orders	Market Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders	Non-Marketable Limit Orders as % of Non- Directed Orders	Other Orders as % of Non-Directed Orders
100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00

Venue - Non- directed Order Flow			Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Non- Marketable Limit Orders (%)	Other Orders (%)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Market Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Market Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Non- Marketable Limit Orders(cents per hundred shares)	Net Payment Paid/Received for Other Orders(USD)	Net Payment Paid/ Received for Other Orders(cents per hundred shares)
CPEX	47.41	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-68.566000000	-0.3394
CSFB	29.74	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-539.507800000	-9.9269
IEXG	2.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	-2.700000000	-9.0000
RAJA	20.83	0.00	0.00	0.00	100.00	0.000000000	0.0000	0.000000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000	0.00000000	0.0000